Entity Name	F # P010001223	71				S	08-16-200	-		
•	CONSTRUCTION,	INC.								
incipal Place of Busine O BOX 13164 ALLAHASSEE FL 32	·	Mailing Address PO BOX 13164 TALLAHASSEE FL 32	2317-3164	4		V V 2				:
2. Principal Place of Business Suite. Apt. #, etc.		3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.								
						MOORE CR2E034 (4/04)				
City & State		City & State	•			4. FEI Number	80-00161	92		Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Count	iry		5. Certificate c	f Status Desire	d 🗌	\$8.75 / Fee Requ	Additional
6. Nan	ne and Address of Curren	t Registered Agent	-1	Name		7. Name and A	ddress of Net	v Registere		
	1ARK				iroco (D	O Boy Mumber				<u> </u>
2697 BALKWIN DR SOUTH TALLAHASSEE FL 32308				Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)						
				<u>16 Bu</u> City <u>(</u>)	<u>intin</u>	<u>ig Dr.</u>			Zip C	ode
						1 1 4 1 1				
the obligations of realist	atily submits this statement f istered agent.	for the purpose of changing i		്ന	egistere			-	- 32	321
the obligations of re IGNATURE Somewie, 197 FILE NOW DUE BY	jistered agent.	x and like if applicable (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee, By chu	ote: Rogistered), F.S., allo ecking this	Agent signature was for the wa box, the cor	egistere required aiver of rporatio	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Cal Trust Fund (Florida. 1 a	□ 32 m lamiliar wi 204 € ncing \$	5.00 May Be
the obligations of real IGNATURE Signature, type FILE NOW DUE BY take Check Payable 0.	ed o printed name of registered agent VIII FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004 a	x and the r appicable (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS	DTE: Registered b), F.S., allo ecking this a prior notic 11.	a Agent significant was for the wa box, the cost ce. Fee to fil	egistere required aiver of rporatio	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of	Florida. 1 a	ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees
the obligations of real IGNATURE Signature, the FILE NOW DUE BY Rake Check Payable 0. THE P MILLING IREET ADDRESS 4701 WC	istered agent. ed o p miled name of registered agen (11) FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004) to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND R, SHANNON DODS CREEK RD.	x and the r appicable (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee, By chu did not receive	DTE: Rogistered b), F.S., allo ecking this a prior notic 11. ITTLE NAME STRE	the office or n we for the we box, the cost ce. Fee to fil ET ADDRESS	egistere required aiver of rporatio	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Cal Trust Fund (Florida. 1 a	□ 32 m lamiliar wi 204 € ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees
IGNATURE IGNATURE Signature, type FILE NOW DUE BY Atake Check Payable 0. TLE NME INCE TREET ADDRESS P O BOX P O BOX	istered agent. ed or printed name of registered agen //II_FEE_IS_\$550.00 September 8, 2004 i to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND DODS CREEK RD. L 32347 D, MARK -	x and the r appicable (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS	DTE: Rogistered ecking this ecking this e prior notic 11- ITTLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE	Agent significe or m a Agent significe was for the wa box, the cost ce. Fee to fill E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP .	egistere required aiver of rporatio	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Car Trust Fund (HANGES TO (Part Provide Television	ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees DRS IN 11 e Addition
the obligations of realised in the obligation of the second sec	istered agent. ed o printed name of registered agen //II. FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004 i to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND DODS CREEK RD. 1 32347 D, MARK . (13164	x and the r appicable (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS	DTE: Rogistered ecking this ecking this prior notic 11- ITTLE NAME STREE CITY TITLE NAME STREE CITY	ed office or m the agent agentive wes for the with box, the con- ce. Fee to fill Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP Et ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	required v aiver of poration e is \$15	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Car Trust Fund (HANGES TO (Florida. 1 a	ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees DRS IN 11 pe Addition
the obligations of real IGNATURE Signature, type FILE NOW DUE BY Atko Check Payable 0. TLE P MILLINC 4701 WC TY-ST-ZP PERRY F TLE VST AME ARNOLD REET ADDRESS P O BOX TY-ST-ZP TALLAH TLE AME	istered agent. ed o printed name of registered agen //II. FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004 i to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND DODS CREEK RD. 1 32347 D, MARK . (13164	x and the r appicable. (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS	DTE: Rogisterer ecking this ecking this prior notic 11- ITTLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME	Agent agniture Agent agniture ws for the will box, the con- ce. Fee to fil E E ADDRESS - ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS - ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS - ST-ZIP E	required v aiver of poration e is \$15	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Car Trust Fund (HANGES TO (Part Provide Television	ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees DRS IN 11 pe Addition
the obligations of realistic of the obligations of realistic of the second state of th	istered agent. ed o printed name of registered agen //II. FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004 i to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND DODS CREEK RD. 1 32347 D, MARK . (13164	x and tkie r appicable. (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS Delete	DTE: Rogistered ecking this a prior notic 11- ITTLE NAME STREE CITY ITTLE NAME STREE CITY ITTLE NAME STREE CITY ITTLE NAME STREE CITY ITTLE NAME STREE CITY	ed office or n ws for the wi box, the con- ce. Fee to fill EE ADDRESS -ST-ZIP ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	required v aiver of poration e is \$15	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Car Trust Fund (HANGES TO (Part Provide Television	ncing \$	5.00 May Be dded to Fees DRS IN 11 pe Addition pe Addition
the obligations of realistic of the obligations of realistic of the second state of th	istered agent. ed o printed name of registered agen //II. FEE IS \$550.00 September 8, 2004 i to Florida Department (OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND DODS CREEK RD. 1 32347 D, MARK . (13164	x and tkie r appicable. (NC S.607.193(2)(b late fee. By chu did not receive D DIRECTORS Delete	DTE: Rogistered p), F.S., allo ecking this a prior notic 11. TITLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME STRE CITY TITLE NAME STRE CITY	Control of the segnature and office or m we for the we box, the control to Append any the contr	required v aiver of poration e is \$15	when reimstang) the \$400.00 n certifies it 50.00.	, in the State of Election Car Trust Fund (HANGES TO (Part Provide Television	A	5.00 May Be dded to Fees DRS IN 11 pe Addition pe Addition

ATTACHMon / 66432962

M & S Masonry Construction, Inc.

P.O. Box 13164 Tallahassee, Florida 32317-3164 Office: 850-926-4638 Fax: 850-926-4683 mandsmasonry@aol.com

August 27, 2004

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: M & S Masonry Construction Inc. Reference Number: (P0100022371

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please accept this letter as a request to waive the \$400 late fee and file the previously sent report for the above referenced. We did not receive prior notice to file and are, therefore, requesting that the \$400 late fee be waived and our report filed.

Thank you for your assistance. If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 850-556-1359.

Sincerely. Mark Arnold

Vice President

cc: file

_ەن